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All the hostel students of Third & Fourth years are hereby informed that with
the reference to the Circular - Prin/Circular/2024 -25/125 dated 14.12.2024
the VI & VIIIth Semester will commence from 16.01.2025. The schedule for_‘?ig?: $

deposit the Hostel Fee of VI & VIIIth Semester is as under: -_ﬂ' i
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Hostel Fee deposit schedule
for VI & VIII Semester 2024-25

Sr. No. Semester Due Date Day .'E".:_
1 VIII 15.01.2025 Wednesday
2 VI 15.01.2025 Wednesday

All the Students are advised to deposit their fee on or before due date =

e

and submit fee receipt to Hostel Office.

After (15.01.2025) of Reg. date late fee of Rs. 1000 will be charged from the

defaulters till 22.01.2025.
After 22.01.2025, you have to vacate the room and applicable Guest house

charges will be deducted from the Hostel Security Money.
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(Prasoon Sharma)
Campus Manager =

Copy to:
The Hon'ble Chairman Sir - for kind information only

The Hon'ble Vice Chairperson Madam - for kind information only
The Principal

The Vice Principal
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